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EUSKADIKO BANAKO ERLOJUPEKO TXAPELKETAK 

JUNIOR 
 

GOPEGI (ARABA), 2014.eko MAIATZAK 24 
 
2014.05.22 
PARTAIDEAK 
 
Dor  Abizenak, Izena      Maila  LH    Taldea 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7  ORMAETXEA BILBAO, PAUL            JUN-2   BI UMPRO 
 18  DOMINGUEZ OCIO, YERAY             JUN-2   VI ARABARRAK 
 21  RODRIGUEZ JAKA, AITOR             JUN-1   VI ARABARRAK 
 31  MEDRANO ZAMALLOA, MIKEL           JUN-2   VI TOYOTA ARMENTIA 
 43  MTNEZ.DE MORENTIN MANZANARES, DI  JUN-1   NA ASESORES DE NAVARRA 
 45  ARAMENDIA TELLERIA, ENEKO         JUN-1   NA QUESOS ALBENIZ 
 52  ERRAZKIN PEREZ, XUBAN             JUN-2   SS BAZPI 
 90  DIAZ CALIZ, XABIER                JUN-2   BI VICINAY CADENAS-A.D.ENKAR 
 95  BERRADE FERNANDEZ, URKO           JUN-1   NA LIZARTE JUNIOR 
105  LOPEZ FUENTES, DIEGO              JUN-1   NA COMBUSTIBLES GALDEANO 
135  HERMOSILLA LOPEZ, ANDER           JUN-2   VI ZIRAUNA-ITURRIBERO 
141  IBARGUREN ETXEBERRIA, OIER        JUN-1   SS ATRACCIONES SANZ 
152  LANDALUZE GOMEZ, IÑIGO            JUN-1   BI BAQUE-IBINARRIAGA 
157  PEREZ SIERRA, DIEGO               JUN-2   BI BAQUE-IBINARRIAGA 
214  ARANBURU ARRUTI, JOKIN            JUN-1   SS ZARAUZTARRA 
216  OLAIZOLA IRURETA, ARATZ           JUN-1   SS ZARAUZTARRA 
300  ARAMENDI, DORIAN                  JUN-2   LA AVIRON BAYONNAIS 
 
 
 
IRTEERA ORDENA 
 
Ordua              Dor  Abizena, Izena         Maila LH  Taldea             
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
10:00:00   00:00    95  BERRADE, URKO          JUN-1  NA LIZARTE JUNIOR             
10:02:00   02:00    31  MEDRANO, MIKEL         JUN-2  VI TOYOTA ARMENTIA            
10:04:00   04:00    90  DIAZ, XABIER           JUN-2  BI VICINAY CADENAS-A.D.ENKAR  
10:06:00   06:00    21  RODRIGUEZ, AITOR       JUN-1  VI ARABARRAK                  
10:08:00   08:00   135  HERMOSILLA, ANDER      JUN-2  VI ZIRAUNA-ITURRIBERO         
10:10:00   10:00   141  IBARGUREN, OIER        JUN-1  SS ATRACCIONES SANZ           
10:12:00   12:00  43  MTNEZ.DE MORENTIN, DI  JUN-1  NA ASESORES DE NAVARRA        
10:14:00   14:00 300  ARAMENDI, DORIAN       JUN-2  LA AVIRON BAYONNAIS           
10:16:00   16:00    52  ERRAZKIN, XUBAN        JUN-2  SS BAZPI                      
10:18:00   18:00    45  ARAMENDIA, ENEKO       JUN-1  NA QUESOS ALBENIZ             
10:20:00   20:00     7  ORMAETXEA, PAUL        JUN-2  BI UMPRO                      
10:22:00   22:00   214  ARANBURU, JOKIN        JUN-1  SS ZARAUZTARRA                
10:24:00   24:00   105  LOPEZ, DIEGO           JUN-1  NA COMBUSTIBLES GALDEANO      
10:26:00   26:00   157  PEREZ, DIEGO           JUN-2  BI BAQUE-IBINARRIAGA          
10:28:00   28:00    18  DOMINGUEZ, YERAY       JUN-2  VI ARABARRAK                  
10:30:00   30:00   216  OLAIZOLA, ARATZ        JUN-1  SS ZARAUZTARRA                
10:32:00   32:00   152  LANDALUZE, IÑIGO       JUN-1  BI BAQUE-IBINARRIAGA           
 

 



2 
 

 
 
 

EUSKADIKO BANAKO ERLOJUPEKO TXAPELKETAK 

ELITE/23A EMAKUMEZKOAK 
 

GOPEGI (ARABA), 2014.eko MAIATZAK 24 
 

 
2014.05.22 
PARTAIDEAK 
 
Dor  Abizenak, Izena      Maila  LH    Taldea 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
206  ISASI CRISTOBAL, ZIORTZA           F-S23  BI  CAF TRANSPORT ENGINEERING 
210  GUTIERREZ RUIZ, SHEYLA             F-S23  --  LOINTEK 
213  USABIAGA BALERDI, IRENE            F-S23  SS LOINTEK 
221  ELBUSTO ARTEAGA, AINARA            F-ELI  NA REYNO DE NAVARRA-WRC-SESE 
224  IRIARTE LASA, ANE                  F-ELI  SS REYNO DE NAVARRA-WRC-SESE 
234  ESKAMENDI GIL, DORLETA             F-S23  SS BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
237  LEKUONA ETXEBESTE, LIERNI          F-S23  SS BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
239  NORIEGA BELAUSTEGUI, MARIA MAYALE  F-ELI  --  BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
240  OYARBIDE JIMENEZ, LOURDES          F-S23  VI BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
241  RAMIREZ BAUXELL, ANNA              F-ELI  --  BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
242  SAN SEBASTIAN LASA, IRENE          F-ELI  SS BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
243  SANZ VAZ-ROMERO, AINARA            F-S23  VI BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
266  EPELDE BIKENDI, MIREIA             F-ELI  SS FANINI-RECORD-ROX 
279  OLABERRIA DORRONSORO, LEIRE        F-ELI  SS BIZKAIA-DURANGO 
 
 
 
IRTEERA ORDENA 
 
Ordua              Dor  Abizena, Izena         Maila LH  Taldea             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
10:34:00   34:00 239  NORIEGA, MARIA MAYALE  F-ELI -- BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:36:00   36:00 210  GUTIERREZ, SHEYLA      F-S23 --  LOINTEK                     
10:38:00   38:00 241  RAMIREZ, ANNA          F-ELI --  BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:40:00   40:00 242  SAN SEBASTIAN, IRENE   F-ELI SS  BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:42:00   42:00 243  SANZ, AINARA           F-S23 VI  BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:44:00   44:00 206  ISASI, ZIORTZA         F-S23 BI  CAF TRANSPORT ENGINEERING   
10:46:00   46:00 224  IRIARTE, ANE           F-ELI SS  REYNO DE NAVARRA-WRC-SESE   
10:48:00   48:00 237  LEKUONA, LIERNI        F-S23 SS  BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:50:00   50:00 266  EPELDE, MIREIA         F-ELI SS  FANINI-RECORD-ROX                      
10:52:00   52:00 240  OYARBIDE, LOURDES      F-S23 VI  BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:54:00   54:00 234  ESKAMENDI, DORLETA     F-S23 SS  BIZKAIA-DURANGO             
10:56:00   56:00 221  ELBUSTO, AINARA        F-ELI NA  REYNO DE NAVARRA-WRC-SESE   
10:58:00   58:00 213  USABIAGA, IRENE        F-S23 SS  LOINTEK                     
11:00:00   1H:00 279  OLABERRIA, LEIRE       F-ELI SS  BIZKAIA-DURANGO  
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EUSKADIKO BANAKO ERLOJUPEKO TXAPELKETAK 

23 URTE AZPIKOAK 
 

GOPEGI (ARABA), 2014.eko MAIATZAK 24 
 
 
 
 
2014.05.22 
PARTAIDEAK 
 
Dor  Abizenak, Izena     Maila   LH    Taldea 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
107  REY GASTAKA, AITOR                SUB23   VI SEGUROS BILBAO            
123  GONZALEZ ESTIBALEZ, ALAIN         SUB23   VI GIPUZKOA                  
124  INSAUSTI IRASTORZA, ION ANDER     SUB23   SS GIPUZKOA                  
127  LIZARRALDE DELGADO, ENEKO         SUB23   SS GIPUZKOA                  
130  RODRIGUEZ RECHE, SERGIO           SUB23   NA GIPUZKOA                  
140  FERNANDEZ AYARZAGUENA, EGOITZ     SUB23   BI LIZARTE                   
145  PASCUAL AICUA, LUIS               SUB23   NA LIZARTE                   
180  BARRENETXEA URIARTE, ANDER        SUB23   BI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA     
182  DIAZ CALIZ, IMANOL                SUB23   BI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA     
185  KAREAGA ITURRATE, JON MIKEL       SUB23   VI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA     
187  OLMEDA MUÑOZ, ANDER               SUB23   BI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA     
191  ALONSO OIARBIDE, ANDER            SUB23   SS AMPO                      
215  JIMENEZ BERGANZA, ASIER           SUB23   VI SOPELA-UGERAGA            
216  AGUIRREBEITIA AYESTA, ANDER       SUB23   BI SOPELA-UGERAGA            
217  RUIZ DE LOIZAGA CAMPO, IKER       SUB23   VI SOPELA-UGERAGA            
237  SAN SEBASTIAN LASA, XABIER        SUB23   VI EDP                       
270  MALATSETXEBARRIA IBAIBARRIAGA, O  SUB23   BI BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM         
281  BENGOETXEA ARTETXE, XABIER        SUB23   SS DEBABARRENA               
292  UNANUE DIEZ, ASIER                SUB23   SS CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA    
306  INDURAIN LZ. DE GOICOECHEA, MIGU  SUB23   NA CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA    
319  VILLAR OTEIZA, PABLO              SUB23   NA TELCO´M  GIMEX            
357  OLABERRIA ARRUABARREN, PELLO      SUB23   SS SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB 
474  GARBAYO HERNANDEZ, DAVID          SUB23   NA ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO 
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IRTEERA ORDENA 
 
Ordua              Dor  Abizena, Izena        Maila LH  Taldea             
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------      
12:00:00   00:00   215  JIMENEZ,ASIER         SUB23  VI SOPELA-UGERAGA             
12:02:00   02:00   319  VILLAR,PABLO          SUB23  NA TELCO´M  GIMEX             
12:04:00   04:00   187  OLMEDA,ANDER          SUB23  BI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA      
12:06:00   06:00   217  RUIZ DE LOIZAGA,IKER  SUB23  VI SOPELA-UGERAGA             
12:08:00   08:00   357  OLABERRIA,PELLO       SUB23  SS SPECIALIZED-FUNDACION ALB  
12:10:00   10:00   474  GARBAYO,DAVID         SUB23  NA ASESORES DE NAVARRA GRUPO  
12:12:00   12:00   182  DIAZ,IMANOL           SUB23  BI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA      
12:14:00   14:00   237  SAN SEBASTIAN,XABIER  SUB23  VI EDP                        
12:16:00   16:00   281  BENGOETXEA,XABIER     SUB23  SS DEBABARRENA                
12:18:00   18:00   216  AGUIRREBEITIA,ANDER   SUB23  BI SOPELA-UGERAGA             
12:20:00   20:00   185  KAREAGA,JON MIKEL     SUB23  VI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA      
12:22:00   22:00   191  ALONSO,ANDER          SUB23  SS AMPO                       
12:24:00   24:00   145  PASCUAL,LUIS          SUB23  NA LIZARTE                    
12:26:00   26:00   127  LIZARRALDE,ENEKO      SUB23  SS GIPUZKOA                   
12:28:00   28:00   306  INDURAIN,MIGUEL       SUB23  NA CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA     
12:30:00   30:00   270  MALATSETXEBARRIA,OSK  SUB23  BI BAQUE CAMPOS TEAM          
12:32:00   32:00   107  REY,AITOR             SUB23  VI SEGUROS BILBAO             
12:34:00   34:00   292  UNANUE,ASIER          SUB23  SS CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA     
12:36:00   36:00   130  RODRIGUEZ,SERGIO      SUB23  NA GIPUZKOA                   
12:38:00   38:00   140  FERNANDEZ,EGOITZ      SUB23  BI LIZARTE                    
12:40:00   40:00   123  GONZALEZ,ALAIN        SUB23  VI GIPUZKOA                   
12:42:00   42:00   180  BARRENETXEA,ANDER     SUB23  BI IBAIGANE OPEL ARRATIA      
12:44:00   44:00   124  INSAUSTI,ION ANDER    SUB23  SS GIPUZKOA                    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


